Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary .
. . . . Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
2021-023699 7/13/2021 3:10 GLACIER CCFR Station 3  Passenger vehicle fire
Highway

2021-023711

2021-023742

2021-023755

2021-023764

2021-023765

2021-023775

2021-023780

2021-023786

2021-023787

2021-023797

7/13/2021 7:28

7/13/2021 10:58

7/13/2021 13:06

7/13/2021 14:51

7/13/2021 14:54

7/13/2021 15:40

7/13/2021 16:36

7/13/2021 19:44

7/13/2021 19:51

7/13/2021 21:46

FOURTH Street CCFR Station 1

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1

Lane

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 1

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

MARK ALAN
Street

CCFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 1

NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 2

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2021-023805 7/13/2021 23:16 DOUGLAS CCFR Station1 No incident found on
Highway arrival at dispatch
address



