

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2021-023699	7/13/2021 3:10	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Passenger vehicle fire
2021-023711	7/13/2021 7:28	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-023742	7/13/2021 10:58	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-023755	7/13/2021 13:06	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-023764	7/13/2021 14:51	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Authorized controlled burning
2021-023765	7/13/2021 14:54	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-023775	7/13/2021 15:40	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2021-023780	7/13/2021 16:36	MARK ALAN Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-023786	7/13/2021 19:44	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2021-023787	7/13/2021 19:51	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-023797	7/13/2021 21:46	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2021-023805 7/13/2021 23:16 DOUGLAS CCFR Station 1 No incident found on Highway arrival at dispatch address